May 22 2024 (19:55) India Rail Info

Manmad - Igatpuri Shuttle (UnReserved)/51424 - Pass - CR
ODHA/Odha to IGP/Igatpuri
2h 16m - 62 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MMR |Manmad Junction 13:50 1,6 |1 0 66 CR
2 |SUM (Summit 14:00 14:02 2m |2 |1 11 69 642 [CR
3 |LS Lasalgaon 14:14 14:15 Tm |0 |1 25 |74 [595 |CR
4 |UGN |Ugaon 14:23 14:24 m (2 |1 35 (52 (569 [CR
5 |NR Niphad 14:32 14:33 m (2 |1 41 |46 |550 |CR
6 |KBSN |Kasbe Sukene 14:41 14:42 m |0 |1 48 |66 |547 [CR
7 |KW Khervadi 14:48 14:49 m (2 |1 54 (48 |[553 [CR
8 |ODHA |Odha 14:58 14:59 m (2 |1 61 (39 |[570 [CR
9 |NK Nashik Road 15:17 15:20 3m |3 |1 73 (37 551 |[CR
10 [DVL |Devlali 15:29 15:30 m (2 |1 79 |61 |[562 |CR
11 (LT Lahavit 15:41 15:42 m (2 |1 90 (75 |[571 |CR
12 |AV Asvali 15:49 15:50 m (2 |1 99 (73 |[578 |CR
13 |[PI Padli 15:57 15:58 im [0 |1 107 |45 |591 |CR
14 |GO Ghoti 16:09 16:10 m (2 |1 115 |7 581 |CR
15 |IGP |Igatpuri 17:15 0 |1 124 |- 599 |CR

May 22 2024 (19:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




